
Ingredients declaration

Allergen information

Nutritional information

SERVING SIZE: 75g 1 Burger
Per 100g 

as sold

per 75g as 

consumed 

(oven 

cooked)

Unit

860 693 kJ

206 166 kcal

Fat 10.5 8.2 g

    of which saturates 1.0 0.8 g

Carbohydrates 21.9 18 g

    of which sugars 2.7 1.7 g

Fibre 2.7 2.4 g

Protein 4.5 3.8 g

Salt 0.88 0.73 g

Nutrition claims GMO Status

All our products are GMO free

Source of Fibre

Low sugar Country of origin

Vegan trademark account number 024181 Europe - Austria

RSR035- The Kale & Quinoa Burger 12 x 300g 

Low saturated fat

Curly kale 18%, Precooked quinoa 13% (Water, Quinoa), Water, Crumb (SPELT FLOUR [GLUTEN], Puffed 

quinoa, Sunflower oil, Salt, Yeast), Sunflower oil, Potatoes, Carrots, Roasted onions (Onions, Rapeseed oil), 

SOYA BEANS, Potato flakes, WHEAT FLOUR (GLUTEN), Vegetable stock (Salt, Maltodextrin, Spices, Rapeseed 

oil), SOY SAUCE (Water, Salt, SOYA BEANS, WHEAT [GLUTEN]), Iodised salt (Salt, Potassium Iodide), Curry 

powder, Garlic powder, Ground ginger, Black pepper.

Energy

For allergens see ingredients in BOLD.
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